Hydr. pressbrake
BEYELER RH100-3100
stock-no.: 0100243
type of machine: Hydr. pressbrake
make: BEYELER
type: RH100-3100
year of
manufacture:
1990
type of control: CNC
country of origin: Belgium
storage location: Leipzig 2
delivery time: by agreement
freight basis: EXW, free on truck unpacked
price: on request
technical details
pressure: 100 t
chamfer lenght: 3100 mm
distance between columns: 2630 mm
control for program:  CNC-Steuerung CYBELEC
max. stroke: ca. 215 mm
throat: 255 mm
dayligth: 410 mm
ajustment speed: 100 mm/sec
working feed: 6,5 mm/sec
back gauge: 500 motorisch
table-size: 3100 x 60 mm
work height max.: 890 mm
connection voltage: 3x380 V / 50 Hz V
total power requirement: 5,5 kW
weight of the machine ca.: 7,9 t
machine dimensions LxWxH: ca. 3,8 x 1,5 x 2,5 m
additional information
500 mm backgauge, width 2570 mm; 2 support frames can be moved manually across the entire width
Operation via control panel and/or control stand for two-hand/foot operation
Control also via manual control unit
incl. accessories
in stock
i.D.
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
WMW AG
Messeallee 10a
D-04158 Leipzig
Tel:
Fax:
+49 (0341) - 52 04 60
+49 (0341) - 52 04 61 7
Mail:
Web: